Application

Date: May. ____2009
	Name
	
	Nationality
	 

	Dept/Degree
	
	Gender
	M  /  F

	Tel# (Dorm/Lab)

Cell
	/
	Alien Card No
	

	 

Companion(s)
	 
	Name
	Gender
	Date of birth(Y/M/D)
	Fee

	
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 * Cost : ￦ 5,000
	Total Fee
	 

	  Signature :                         
	접수자




-- Notice --

☞ Please submit the application form to CISS by May., 18th (Mon), 2009
The bus will leave at 6:50 am sharp. Please be by 6:45am on May., 29(Fri.), 2009 
See you at the Main gate.
Detach here








